Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth Releas

Anys, Shyanne Jade Female 2000 3/3/2020 Criminal Damage
Bearhart, Nicole Rae Female 1981 38 3/3/2020 Probation Violation
Belisle, Bradley Michael Male 1977 42 3/3/2020 Probation Violation
Boyd, Dustin Robert Male 1985 34 3/8/2020 Operating While Under the Influence
Braden, Travis Lee Male 1988 31 3/7/2020 Probation Violation
Brahs, Kevin Lee Male 1972 48 3/9/2020 Bail Jumping-Felony
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Brown, Jessica Lyn Female 1978 41 3/8/2020 Disorderly conduct
Brown, Joseph Brian Male 1967 52 3/8/2020 Disorderly conduct
Resist or Obstruct Officer
Castle, Anthony Rondle Male 1977 42 3/9/2020 Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Probation Violation
Chellew, Angie M Female 1975 44 3/9/2020 Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Clough, Ryan Allen Male 1986 33 3/3/2020 Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Possession of marijuana
Unlawful Use Computer Comm Sys

Coen, Tanya Lorraine Female 1986 33 3/4/2020 Bail Jumping-Felony

Cole, Deanna Jo Female 1973 46 3/3/2020 Possess Meth with intent deliv
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Coon, Heather Rae Female 1981 39 3/4/2020 Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Operate after revocation
Possess Meth Para
Probation Violation

Daniels, Billy Joe Male 1976 43 3/3/2020 3/29/2020  Probation Violation

Derousseau, Zachary Fred Male 1999 20 3/3/2020 Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor

Criminal Damage
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Resist or Obstruct Officer



Draganowski, Nicholas Alan Male 1991 28 3/4/2020 4/18/2020 OWI 2nd offense

Eastman, Benjamin Jake Male 1986 34 3/3/2020 Bail Jumping-Felony
Possession of marijuana

Forsman, Mary Beth Female 1966 54 3/5/2020 Possess Methamphetamine

Geiger, Laura Elizabeth Female 1997 22 3/7/2020 Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam)
Possession of marijuana
Prescriptions Dispensing

Hair, Sabrina Micheal Female 1977 43 3/4/2020

Jackson, Gerald Wayne Male 1974 45 3/4/2020 Probation Violation

Kangas, Alvin James Male 1979 41 3/9/2020 Vio harassment injunction

Lehmann, Wesley Dean Male 1976 43 3/4/2020 Probation Violation

Menton li, David Donald Ducado Male 1983 36 3/8/2020 Carring a Concealed Knife
Carrying concealed weapon
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi
Possess Meth Para
Possess Meth with intent deliv
Possess Methamphetamine
Possess w/Intent Deliv Heroin
Possession of heroin
Possession of marijuana
Possession of Sch I & II Narc
Resist or Obstruct Officer

Mishler, Dane Lewis Male 1993 26 3/7/2020 Disorderly conduct
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

Milejnek, Douglas Victor Male 1971 48 3/3/2020 Probation Violation

Paukstat, Alicia Dawn Female 1990 30 3/3/2020 Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Reeves, Izak W Male 2000 19 3/4/2020 Probation Violation

Rivera, Casihm Anihl Malihk Male 1999 20 3/7/2020 Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam)
Possession of marijuana
Prescriptions Dispensing

Ruhl, Matthew Brian Male 2001 18 3/7/2020 Disorderly conduct
Ruhl, Matthew Brian Male 2001 18 3/8/2020 Disorderly conduct




Schulz, Cody Austin

Selden, William Scott

Sprague, Nathanial Jole

Twitchell, Travis Teeter

Whitcomb, Devra Ann

Zurcher, Erin Lorna

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 39
Female: 14
Male: 25

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

2001

1965

1980

1997

1990

1978
1988

19

54

39

i

29

41
31

3/9/2020

3/4/2020

3/9/2020

3/6/2020

3/6/2020

3/8/2020
3/8/2020

Operating While Under the Influence
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Possess Meth with intent deliv
Possession of marijuana

Bail Jumping-Felony

Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Operate after revocation
Possess Methamphetamine
Retail Theft-Intentionally Take <=$500.00

Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Operating While Under the Influence

Carring a Concealed Knife
Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi
Possess Meth Para

Possess Meth with intent deliv
Possess Methamphetamine
Possess w/Intent Deliv Heroin
Possession of heroin
Possession of marijuana
Possession of Sch I & II Narc



