Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Anys, Shyanne Jade	Female	2000	19	3/3/2020		Criminal Damage
Bearhart, Nicole Rae	Female	1981	38	3/3/2020		Probation Violation
Belisle, Bradley Michael	Male	1977	42	3/3/2020		Probation Violation
Boyd, Dustin Robert	Male	1985	34	3/8/2020		Operating While Under the Influence
Braden, Travis Lee	Male	1988	31	3/7/2020		Probation Violation
Brahs, Kevin Lee	Male	1972	48	3/9/2020		Bail Jumping-Felony Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Brown, Jessica Lyn	Female	1978	41	3/8/2020		Disorderly conduct
Brown, Joseph Brian	Male	1967	52	3/8/2020		Disorderly conduct Resist or Obstruct Officer
Castle, Anthony Rondle	Male	1977	42	3/9/2020		Possession Drug Paraphenalia Probation Violation
Chellew, Angie M	Female	1975	44	3/9/2020		Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Clough, Ryan Allen	Male	1986	33	3/3/2020		Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana Unlawful Use Computer Comm Sys
Coen, Tanya Lorraine	Female	1986	33	3/4/2020		Bail Jumping-Felony
Cole, Deanna Jo	Female	1973	46	3/3/2020		Possess Meth with intent deliv Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	39	3/4/2020		Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor Operate after revocation Possess Meth Para Probation Violation
Daniels, Billy Joe	Male	1976	43	3/3/2020	3/29/2020	Probation Violation
Derousseau, Zachary Fred	Male	1999	20	3/3/2020		Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor Criminal Damage Domestic Violence Mand Arrest Resist or Obstruct Officer

<u>Draganowski</u> , <u>Nicholas Alan</u>	Male	1991	28	3/4/2020	4/18/2020	OWI 2nd offense
Eastman, Benjamin Jake	Male	1986	34	3/3/2020		Bail Jumping-Felony Possession of marijuana
Forsman, Mary Beth	Female	1966	54	3/5/2020		Possess Methamphetamine
Geiger, Laura Elizabeth	Female	1997	22	3/7/2020		Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam) Possession of marijuana Prescriptions Dispensing
Hair, Sabrina Micheal	Female	1977	43	3/4/2020		
Jackson, Gerald Wayne	Male	1974	45	3/4/2020		Probation Violation
Kangas, Alvin James	Male	1979	41	3/9/2020		Vio harassment injunction
Lehmann, Wesley Dean	Male	1976	43	3/4/2020		Probation Violation
Menton Ii, David Donald Ducado	Male	1983	36	3/8/2020		Carring a Concealed Knife Carrying concealed weapon Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi Possess Meth Para Possess Meth with intent deliv Possess Methamphetamine Possess w/Intent Deliv Heroin Possession of heroin Possession of Sch I & II Narc Resist or Obstruct Officer
Mishler, Dane Lewis	Male	1993	26	3/7/2020		Disorderly conduct Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Mlejnek, Douglas Victor	Male	1971	48	3/3/2020		Probation Violation
Paukstat, Alicia Dawn	Female	1990	30	3/3/2020		Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Reeves, Izak W	Male	2000	19	3/4/2020		Probation Violation
Rivera, Casihm Anihl Malihk	Male	1999	20	3/7/2020		Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam) Possession of marijuana Prescriptions Dispensing
Ruhl, Matthew Brian	Male	2001	18	3/7/2020		Disorderly conduct
Ruhl, Matthew Brian	Male	2001	18	3/8/2020		Disorderly conduct

Schulz, Cody Austin	Male	2001	19	3/9/2020	Operating While Under the Influence Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Selden, William Scott	Male	1965	54	3/4/2020	Possess Meth with intent deliv Possession of marijuana
Sprague, Nathanial Jole	Male	1980	39	3/9/2020	Bail Jumping-Felony Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Trepania, Robyn Lyn	Female	1997	22	3/6/2020	Operate after revocation Possess Methamphetamine Retail Theft-Intentionally Take <=\$500.00
Twitchell, Travis Teeter	Male	1990	29	3/6/2020	Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Whitcomb, Devra Ann	Female	1978	41	3/8/2020	Operating While Under the Influence
Zurcher, Erin Lorna	Female	1988	31	3/8/2020	Carring a Concealed Knife Poss Illegaly Obtained Prescpi Possess Meth Para Possess Meth with intent deliv Possess Methamphetamine Possess w/Intent Deliv Heroin Possession of heroin Possession of Sch I & II Narc

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 39

Female: 14

Male: 25